

# TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule Y

Project No.: CO PRA MEVE 10(9)

Project Name: MAIN ENTRANCE ROAD

State: CO  
 County: MONTEZUMA  
 MESA VERDE NATIONAL PARK

Opened at: CFLHD  
 By: Tiffany Atchison  
 Date: 05/05/09

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: Craig Holsopple

Title: Contract Acquisition Specialist Date: 5/7/2009

Contract Awarded to: Ledcor CMI Date: 5/21/2009

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
Ledcor CMI 2929 E Camelback Rd Ste 116 Phoenix, AZ 85016	69,010.00	
Kirkland Construction PO Box 580 Rye, CO 81069	76,515.00	
Oldcastle SW Group, Inc dba Four Corners Materials 6699 CR 521 Bayfield, CO 81122	77,230.00	
Skanska USA Civil West Rocky Mounta 22419 CR G Cortez, CO 81321	78,442.00	
A&S Construction Co. PO Box 566 Canon City, CO 81215-0566	103,420.00	
SEMA Construction, Inc. 7353 S. Eagle Street Centennial, CO 80112	103,632.00	
Kiewit Western Co. 7926 S. Platte canyon Road Littleton, CO 80128	127,625.00	
Engineer's Estimate	83,828.00	

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/06/09

Bid Schedule Y

Project No.: CO PRA MEVE 10(9)

Project Name: MAIN ENTRANCE ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
30802-2000 0	TON	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 2			
	Ledcor CMI		95	36.00	3,420.00
	Kirkland Construction			25.00	2,375.00
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc dba			30.00	2,850.00
	Skanska USA Civil West Rocky Mounta			30.00	2,850.00
	A&S Construction Co.			100.00	9,500.00
	SEMA Construction, Inc.			190.00	18,050.00
	Kiewit Western Co.			75.00	7,125.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			30.00	2,850.00
40105-3000 0	TON	ANTISTRIP ADDITIVE, TYPE 3			
	Ledcor CMI		8	13.00	104.00
	Kirkland Construction			195.00	1,560.00
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc dba			200.00	1,600.00
	Skanska USA Civil West Rocky Mounta			210.00	1,680.00
	A&S Construction Co.			250.00	2,000.00
	SEMA Construction, Inc.			240.00	1,920.00
	Kiewit Western Co.			400.00	3,200.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			200.00	1,600.00
40301-0000 0	TON	HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT			
	Ledcor CMI		550	105.00	57,750.00
	Kirkland Construction			120.00	66,000.00
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc dba			125.00	68,750.00
	Skanska USA Civil West Rocky Mounta			120.00	66,000.00
	A&S Construction Co.			150.00	82,500.00
	SEMA Construction, Inc.			140.00	77,000.00
	Kiewit Western Co.			200.00	110,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			130.00	71,500.00
40920-1000 0	TON	FOG SEAL, EMULSIFIED ASPHALT GRADE CSS-1 OR CSS-1H, SS-1 OR SS-1H			
	Ledcor CMI		3	300.00	900.00
	Kirkland Construction			500.00	1,500.00
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc dba			500.00	1,500.00
	Skanska USA Civil West Rocky Mounta			750.00	2,250.00
	A&S Construction Co.			750.00	2,250.00
	SEMA Construction, Inc.			500.00	1,500.00
	Kiewit Western Co.			500.00	1,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			550.00	1,650.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/06/09

Bid Schedule Y

Project No.: CO PRA MEVE 10(9)

Project Name: MAIN ENTRANCE ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
41201-1000 0	TON	TACK COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
	Ledcor CMI		5	750.00	3,750.00
	Kirkland Construction			500.00	2,500.00
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc dba			50.00	250.00
	Skanska USA Civil West Rocky Mounta			660.00	3,300.00
	A&S Construction Co.			750.00	3,750.00
	SEMA Construction, Inc.			500.00	2,500.00
	Kiewit Western Co.			500.00	2,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			600.00	3,000.00
63404-0200 0	GAL	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B			
	Ledcor CMI		6	31.00	186.00
	Kirkland Construction			30.00	180.00
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc dba			30.00	180.00
	Skanska USA Civil West Rocky Mounta			27.00	162.00
	A&S Construction Co.			70.00	420.00
	SEMA Construction, Inc.			27.00	162.00
	Kiewit Western Co.			50.00	300.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			38.00	228.00
63506-0500 0	HOUR	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER			
	Ledcor CMI		100	29.00	2,900.00
	Kirkland Construction			24.00	2,400.00
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc dba			21.00	2,100.00
	Skanska USA Civil West Rocky Mounta			22.00	2,200.00
	A&S Construction Co.			30.00	3,000.00
	SEMA Construction, Inc.			25.00	2,500.00
	Kiewit Western Co.			30.00	3,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			30.00	3,000.00